Rotary
Disconnectors
SRS Type
12 kV | 36 kV
SRS Type
Rotary Disconnectors
In case of on-load switching operation is not
necessary, the disconnect operation can be done

	 and Circiuit Breaker interlocks should be coupled)
•	Enough free space into frame to install OVI and
	 OVI-R Capacitive Voltage Indicators.
•	In case of need 1 pcs Com - NO - NC Auxiliary
	 Contact can be optionally install.
•	SRS Type Rotary Disconnector operation
	 mechanisms
Product Type Ur* Ir Ik tk Ud Up Ip
SRS-12/630-1601
12 kV
630 A
16 kA
1 s
28 kV  75 kV
40 kA
SRS-12/630-2001 20 kA  50 kA
SRS-12/630-2501 25 kA  63 kA
SRS-12/1250-1601
1250 A
16 kA  40 kA
SRS-12/1250-2001 20 kA  50 kA
SRS-12/1250-2501 25 kA  63 kA
SRS-36/630-1601
36 kV  630 A
16 kA
70 kV  170 kV
40 kA
SRS-36/630-2001 20 kA  50 kA
SRS-36/630-2501 25 kA  63 kA
SRS-36/1250-1601 16 kA  40 kA
SRS-36/1250-2001 20 kA  50 kA
SRS-36/1250-2501 25 kA  63 kA
Technical Specifications
Dimensions
Product Type Ur Ik Ud Up Ip
L